        QPC8013Q
SP4T Switch For LTE Applications
QPC8013Q Datasheet Rev B | Subject to change without notice
1 of 17 www.qorvo.com
Ordering Information
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
QPC8013QSB 5-pc Sample Bag
QPC8013QSR 100-pc, 7” Reel
QPC8013QTR13 10000-pc, 13” Reel
QPC8013QDK Fully Assembled Evaluation Kit
Product Description
The QPC8013Q is a low loss, high isolation SP4T switch with
performance optimized for LTE and diversity applications.  The
QPC8013Q is packaged in an ultra compact 1.1mm x 1.9mm x
0.44mm, 13-pin, Module package which allows for the smallest
solution size with no need for external DC blocking capacitors